Sculpt MikroLiteTM
Notes
Type
Project
FINISHES
WW
Wall wash, asymmetric
DISTRIBUTION

Sculpt MikroLiteTM
Ordering Guide
Notes
Type
Project
A CONFIGURATION DRAWING IS REQUIRED.
Factory is available for assistance. See page 3 for example of how to specify.
Code example: SCRML-S(20')- WW(8, 500, MB)+BL(12 3/8")-80-35-BLK-UNV-DP-2-TB9
CRI COLOR TEMP. FINISH VOLTAGE DRIVER CIRCUITS
80 80 CRI 27 2700K AP aluminum paint 120 120 V DP dimming (0-10V) 1% 1 1 circuit
90 90 CRI 30 3000K W white 277 277 V LT lutron 2 2 circuits
35 3500K BLK black 347 347 V BI bi-level dimming** +E(#) emergency section*
40 4000K C custom UNV universal O(#) other**
DC low voltage* POE(#) POE drivers*
* Only available with POE
drivers.
*See page 4 to specify system
**Please consult factory; see page 4
Minimum 3 ft length.
*Specify quantity
   MOUNTING BATTERY (OPT.) OTHER (OPT.) IC CONTROL (OPT.) CUSTOM
MFTB9 MiniFlange t-bar 9/16” * ST screw slot t-bar B(#) battery pack
4’ sections
FW flex whip (6’ std)* DS(#) daylight sensor* C custom
MFTB15 MiniFlange t-bar 15/16” * TG9 tegular 9/16” CP Chicago plenum OS(#) occupancy sensor*
MFST MiniFlange screw slot t-bar * TG15 tegular 15/16” DOS(#) daylight & occupancy sensor*
MFTG9 MiniFlange 9/16” t-tegular * DF drywall flange WC(#) wireless control dimming
MFTG15 MiniFlange 15/16” t-tegular * D drywall flangeless
TB9 t-bar 9/16” DB slip-through bracket
TB15 t-bar 15/16” DS drywall spackle flange
* Must select from these options when ordering kits.
See pages 5 and 6 for more details.
Not available with 347V
Please consult factory
* Other lengths available; please
consult factory.
* For flush option only; Please consult factory
Specify quantity. Requires 7" blank
See integrated controls guide for more details.
Please specify
PRODUCT ID TOTAL LENGTH
SHEILDING OPTIONS - DIRECT
Wall Wash Direct - +WW(Length, Lumen, Louver Finish)
BLANK DIRECT - LENGTH
LENGTH LUMEN OUTPUT LOUVER FINISH
SCRML Sculpt Recessed # 2 ft - 12 ft continuous L(#) specify length - 1 foot
nominal increments
200 200 lm/ft min MB matte black +BL (length) blank
Wall Wash length (3" nominal 1000 1000 lm/ft max MW matte white
increments) Maximum output will vary depending
on louver and fixture finish. Please see
performance table.
MS matte silver
S(L) System Run MRG matte rose gold
CG chrome gold
CB chrome black
CRG chrome rose gold
CS chrome silver
SCULPT accommodates any length.
Metric lengths also available, please
consult factory.
See more details on page 2.
© 2016 Axis Lighting Inc.
1 . 8 0 0 . 2 6 3 . 2 9 4 7
[T] 514 . 9 4 8 . 6 27 2
Product design and development is an ongoing process at
Axis Lighting.We reserve the right to change specifications.
Contact Axis for the latest product information.
2 / 8 FILE NAME:SCRML-WW.SPEC
September 10, 2025 a x i s l i g h t i n g . c o m
RECESSED - WALL WASH